

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Lundeen

- 1 Amend the Transportation and Energy Committee Report, dated May 26,
- 2 2021, page 13, strike lines 39 through 41.
  
- 3 Page 14, strike lines 1 through 21.
  
- 4 Renumber succeeding subsections accordingly.
  
- 5 Page 14, line 26, strike "(10)." and substitute "(9)."
  
- 6 Page 15, line 7, strike "(10)" and substitute "(9)".
  
- 7 Page 15, line 14, strike "(10)," and substitute "(9),".
  
- 8 Page 15, line 17, strike "(10)" and substitute "(9)".
  
- 9 Page 15, line 32, strike "(11)." and substitute "(10)."

\*\* \*\* \*\* \*\* \*\*